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Name
Katie Brandvold
Kinslee Gallatin

Madi VanSligtenhorst

Morgan Marshall
Maya DuChesne
Emily Preach
Sam Beeman
Delaney Kaysner
Quinn Otteson
Lexi Sunagel
Cassidy McGee
Kyra Beckman
Courtney Perry
Kaylin Beckman

Name

Mya Romei
Chole Jakubowski
Zoey Kutsch
Chyanne Kienitz
Delaney Kaysner
Kaylin Beckman
Rainey Gagnon
Averie Allbaugh
Lily Cox

Heather Bartlett
Jordyn Beckel

Name

Jane LeWarne
Gracie VanAssche
Josie Edlebrock

Mieko Schwartzmiller

Averie Allbaugh
Arlene Cobb
Brianna Ferguson
Jadah Smith
Reece Anderson
Grace Flitsch
Ellie Bihary

SNOHOMISH PANTHERS
2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL

Varsity
Height
5' 9"
5' 8"
5' 2"
5' 7"
57"
57"
57"
5' 8"
57"
5' 8"
5' 8"
6' 1"
6'0"
5' 9"

Junior Varsity

Height
5'2"
5'6"
5'8"
5'8"
5'8"
5'9"
5'4"
5'4"

5'10"
6'0"
5'10"

C-Team
Height
54"
51"
56"
5'5"
54"
56"
57"
56"
59"
6'0"
58"

Position
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Position
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G/F

Position
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Year
12
9
12
11
10
11
11
10
12
11
12
10
10
9

Year
9
10
11
10
10
9
10
9
10
10
10

Year
9
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A Member of the WPA Network

Head Coach
Ken Roberts

JV Coach
Katie Benson

C-Team Coach
Ryan Gadwa

Assistants

Sean Brix
Wayne McMaster

Manager
SusAnna Kearns

Athletic Trainer
Sara Larson

Cheer Advisor
Kendra Peterson

Cheerleaders
Gracie Almon
Lauren Bach

Alaina Cornelison
Isabel Egolf
Aline Escoto

Drew Greenhalgh
Holly Hartley

Samantha Kevil
Emma Lande

Kami McDaniel
Jenna McNeil
Sara Minogue

Kalieghe Phillips
Tayler Reed
Gracyn Schell
Teagan Tamarra

Superintendent
Dr. Kent Kultgen

Principal
Eric Cahan

Athletic Director
Mark Perry




